Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Key features
Functional description
The linear/swivel clamp CLR is used
for all types of clamping. Through the
combination of the linear and swivel

Subject to change – 2016/034 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Type codes
u
CLR — 12 — 10 — R — P — A — —
Type
Double-acting
CLR Linear/swivel clamp
Piston � [mm]
Clamping stroke [mm]
Swivel direction
R Right-hand
L Left-hand
G Straight 1
Cushioning
P Elastic cushioning rings/pads at both ends
Position sensing
A For proximity sensor
Variant
K11-R8 With dust and welding spatter
protection
2
Generation
B B series 3
1 Only with piston Ø 40 … 63 mm
2 Only with piston Ø 25 … 63 mm
3 Only with piston Ø 32 mm
2016/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
12 … 63 mm
-T- Clamping stroke
10, 20, 50 mm
-W- www.festo.com
CLR-… CLR-…-K11-R8
General technical data

13 6
40 36.7 38
50
10.3 20
44.3
M8
46.5
20.8 17 8
63 51.5 56.5
2016/03 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Swivel direction right
Type Piston  Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535431 CLR-12-10-R-P-A
20 535433 CLR-12-20-R-P-A
16 10 535435 CLR-16-10-R-P-A
20 535437 CLR-16-20-R-P-A
20 10 535439 CLR-20-10-R-P-A
20 535441 CLR-20-20-R-P-A
25 10 535443 CLR-25-10-R-P-A
20 535445 CLR-25-20-R-P-A
32 10 543177 CLR-32-10-R-P-A-B
20 543179 CLR-32-20-R-P-A-B
40 10 535453 CLR-40-10-R-P-A
20 535456 CLR-40-20-R-P-A
50 20 535459 CLR-50-20-R-P-A
50 535462 CLR-50-50-R-P-A
63 20 535465 CLR-63-20-R-P-A
50 535468 CLR-63-50-R-P-A
Ordering data – Swivel direction right, with dust and welding spatter protection
Type Piston  Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
25 10 535483 CLR-25-10-R-P-A-K11-R8
20 535485 CLR-25-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
32 10 535487 CLR-32-10-R-P-A-B-K11-R8
20 535490 CLR-32-20-R-P-A-B-K11-R8
40 10 535493 CLR-40-10-R-P-A-K11-R8
20 535496 CLR-40-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535499 CLR-50-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 535502 CLR-50-50-R-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535505 CLR-63-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 535508 CLR-63-50-R-P-A-K11-R8
Subject to change – 2016/0312 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Swivel direction left
Type Piston  Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535432 CLR-12-10-L-P-A
20 535434 CLR-12-20-L-P-A
16 10 535436 CLR-16-10-L-P-A
20 535438 CLR-16-20-L-P-A
20 10 535440 CLR-20-10-L-P-A
20 535442 CLR-20-20-L-P-A
25 10 535444 CLR-25-10-L-P-A
20 535446 CLR-25-20-L-P-A
32 10 543178 CLR-32-10-L-P-A-B
20 543180 CLR-32-20-L-P-A-B
40 10 535454 CLR-40-10-L-P-A
20 535457 CLR-40-20-L-P-A
50 20 535460 CLR-50-20-L-P-A
50 535463 CLR-50-50-L-P-A
63 20 535466 CLR-63-20-L-P-A
50 535469 CLR-63-50-L-P-A
Ordering data – Swivel direction left, with dust and welding spatter protection
Type Piston  Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
25 10 535484 CLR-25-10-L-P-A-K11-R8
20 535486 CLR-25-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
32 10 535488 CLR-32-10-L-P-A-B-K11-R8
20 535491 CLR-32-20-L-P-A-B-K11-R8
40 10 535494 CLR-40-10-L-P-A-K11-R8
20 535497 CLR-40-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535500 CLR-50-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 535503 CLR-50-50-L-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535506 CLR-63-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 535509 CLR-63-50-L-P-A-K11-R8
2016/03 – Subject to change 13� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamp CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Swivel direction straight
Type Piston  Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
40 10 535455 CLR-40-10-G-P-A
20 535458 CLR-40-20-G-P-A
50 20 535461 CLR-50-20-G-P-A
50 535464 CLR-50-50-G-P-A
63 20 535467 CLR-63-20-G-P-A
50 535470 CLR-63-50-G-P-A
Ordering data – Swivel direction straight, with dust and welding spatter protection
Type Piston  Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
40 10 535495 CLR-40-10-G-P-A-K11-R8
20 535498 CLR-40-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535501 CLR-50-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 535504 CLR-50-50-G-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535507 CLR-63-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 535510 CLR-63-50-G-P-A-K11-R8
-H- Note
The swivel direction can easily be
adjusted subsequently.
E.g.: A CLR-12-10-R-P-A with right-

12 … 40: anodised aluminium
50 … 63: high-alloy stainless steel
Mounting screw, tightening bolt, lock
nut: galvanised steel
Dust cap: neoprene
++ = plus 2x clamping stroke length
For  B1 D1 L1
+1.1/-1.2
L7 Part No. Type
[mm]  Basic design K11-R8
12 10
11
76.5
–
11.8 535551 CLR-12-FS
16 11 79.4 12.25 535552 CLR-16-FS
20
16 15
104.4 17.5 535553 CLR-20/25-FS
25 107.4 115.5 15.5